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wHARIUTanaY 1 U - - 24,300.00 24,300.00 24,300.00
izosﬁﬁﬁi&.ﬂ 1 Y 333,750.00 333,750.00 61,810.00 61,810.0C 395,560.00
UHIASTUANGALNNE b 1 1 ._.umm_mmo.oo 1,735,560.00f  406,604.00 406,604.00 2,142,164.00

ket - 2,562,024.00

FACTORF 1,3011 - 771,425.43

£ - 3.333,440.43
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1.1 Sgn.wmgg nf::qnwmma me.n_cn\,u 10 |[med 50.00 5,500.00 5,500.0C
1.2 Sﬁ.wagmésmwu@m@mamxi@x%uﬂ:.%SJ,S@A 17 RN 100.00 1,760.00 1,700.00
1.3 sni3anau afliad(grouEn) Fequnas 20 | wimg 250.00 5,000.00 5,000.00
14 |amisano tanlvindaaanelv Seunes 20 | 30.00 £00.00 00.00
15 |vndaoey wenliena Tasunsy 3 8 1,000.00 3,000.00 3.000.00
16 |enBaneu Britwihnenmliindy Tezunes 2% | 10 30.00 750.00 750.00
17 lemdeveudmandildusuGeu Tamiy 10 [men. 25,00 2,750.00 2,750.00
1.8 |y Agdoe 1z s # ansaldnine 1 R 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00
0.00 24,300.00 24,300.00
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14 lenlvgesadiauy A 20 A 2,200.00 44,000.00 115.00 2,300.00 46,300.00
1.2 lunauaousu 1 1A 18,000.00 18,000.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 19,200.00
13 |wies Contro! Lighting 1 |wafes|  45.000.00 45,000.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 47,500.00
1.4 ﬁgm%c@xg?rﬁaﬁ%%%%&z%ﬂ%mmz% 1 % 88,500.00 86,500.00 5,000.00 12,500.00 99,000.00
sy Haane
14 |9 Load center 3ua 4@y 240/415 VAC 18 F8a winnuu 3P 50A 10KA 1 I 12,000.00 12,000.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 14,500.00
12 |wafmusninad 1P 10KA 18 1 M 550.00 9,900.00 120.00 2,160.00 $2,060.00
13 [Wiieinead wwofiindsieiecads 42 | 1nm 400.00 18,800.00 120.00 5,040.00 21,840.00
14 |65 RIGBICAT 6 ULLFRETS 23 | w §00.00 13,800.00 120.00 2,750.00 16,560.00
1.5  |anelW THW 10 SQ.MM. 100 | RT 38.00 3,800.00 16.00 1,600.00 5,400.00
16 iaely THW 4 SQ.MM. 800 | wmg 18.00 14,400.00 10.00 8,000.00 22,400.00
17 |anelul THW 2.5 SQ.MM. 400 | weT 16.00 6,400.00 7.00 2,800.00 9,200.00
1.8 |am CATB 900 | WmT 20.00 18,000.00 8.00 7,200.00 26,200.00
1.9 [vie EMT Conduit 3/4" 200 5 wme 76.00 15,200.00 24.00 4,800.00 20,000.00
1.10 |vigt EMT Conduit 1/2” 100 | Wms 67.00 8,700.00 22.00 2,200.00 §,800.00
1.11 |vi® Flexible Conduit 1/2" 200 | wms 12.00 2.400.00 11.00 2,200.00 4,600.00
1.12  [Square Box 4x4 30 qn 25.00 750.00 16.00 450.00 1,200.00
1.13 |Square Box 2x4 40 gl 15.00 600.00 15.00 §00.00 1,200.00
1.14  {Wire-Way 4"x2" 10 H. 450.00 4,500.00 100,08 1,600.00 5,500.00
115 |gunsahlszneunisfwiaienanatn s, updudsie, coupling, 1| LoT 15,000.00 15,000.00 - 15,000.00 )
connector, flexible conduit, studbolt , suppert, hanger handy box,pulibox} \Q
J
333,750.00 61,810.00 395,560.00
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NLASND
ety 110 | R 150.00 16,500.00 120.00 13,200.00 29.700.00
Sﬁ&sﬂﬁm@éi B F1 110 1mes 900.00 29,000.00 80.00 8,800.00 107,800.00
anoneudiienuFan wn 9 1x. C1 110 | A9.u. 350.00 38,600.00 75.00 8,250.00 46,750.00
Sﬂﬁm&ﬁssému?ﬁgmmm 110 | AT, 120.00 13,200.00 20.00 3,300.00 16,500.00

ELEVATION:-A
udarisgraau anu 1 ! 7 | mea. 1,000.00 7.000.00 160.00 1,120.00 8,120.00
nriaTnA - e - fan + e 1 | ew | 1500000| 1500000] 250000 |  2.500.00 17,500.00
Fiantlipes B5 1141m nde 2.40 Nx §90.86 3. X An 0.58 3 204 | GEM 11,500.00 23,480.00 3,500.00 7,140.00 30,600.00
Fuarusada BS 10 N4 1.60 1x g8 0801 X An .40 u. 128 | AN 10,000.00 12,800.00 3,500.00 4,480.00 17.,280.00
Faeumadla 86 911m 1§13 8.80 1x g9 2.70 1x@n 0.6C &, 2376 |mem.|  15000.00.| 356,400.00 3,500.00 83,160.00 439,560.00
(i agiufinn ndhe 4 B 105 | 250.00 2,625.00 45.00 472.50 3,007.50

ELEVATION-B
FIUHTIANUF W1 485 | M9 3,200.00 15,520.00 1,200.00 5,820.00 21,340.00
T 2gfifien ndas 4 i 12 | W 250.00 3.000.00 45.00 £40.00 3,540.00
Faeunaiin B7 1unm 119 4.90 1x §22.70 1axdn 0.60 . 1323 |me.M.| 1500000 |  198,450.00 3,500.00 46,305.00 244,755.00
Fgeunaiia B8 1 1 5.50 1x 432,70 HxEn 0.60 . 14.85 |meai 1500000 | 222,750.00 3,500.00 51,975.00 274,725.00

ELEVATION-C
QRN W3 8.5 |maa, 120.00 1,020.00 50.00 425.00 1,445.00
Aailnes B4 1un 119 1.60 1x §40.85 1, X Bn 0.58 . 136 [mea] 1150000 15,640.00 3,500.00 4,760.00 20.400.00
Rugansils 84 2147A 118 1.60 1x 4 0.80 1 X An 040 1. 128 |maM 10,000.00 12,800.00 3,500.00 4,480.00 17,280.00
#ge B3 2R 179 6,90 Nx 9 2.70 Hxin 0.60 3. 1671 | mes.| 1500000  250,650.00 3.500.00 58,485.00 309,135.00

o wgfiilon ndha 4 T 105 | u 250.00 2,625.00 45.00 472,50 3,097.50 <
1,306,940.00 305,685.00 1,612,825.00
P verrrenrenenies Uszsingunae
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1.306,940.00 305,685.00 1,612,625.00
VATION-C!
ERINE ﬁm._,_.wzaémmm w12 1.2 A 65 |mau 750.00 4,875.00 250.00 1,625.00 6,500.00
IITIENNAG W1 12.95 | 3N, 3,200.00 41,440.00 1,200.00 15,540.00 56,980.00
i egRiflas ndha 4 il 36 | W 250.00 500,00 45.00 162.00 1,062.00
elinsgend@sn nrzandt wun 6w wa 325 |meal 5,500.00 17,675.00 300.00 975.00 18,850.00
ELEVATION-D
SUTRRANLEN W1 39 |mnu 3,200.00 12,480.00 1,200.00 4,880.00 17,160.00
gaaunudlen B1 2uie 149 2.20 1x g1 2.70 Hx@n 0.60 1. 594 [msaL|  15000.00 89,100.00 3,500.00 |  20,790.00 108,890.00
s 2afilon nda 4 1 4 | on 250.00 1,000.00 45.00 180.00 1,180.00
srusdanszanuinied 1 10 3, W2 112 | Rz 7,500.00 84,000.00 500.00 5,600.0C 89,800.00
rzgunug (AUTO DOOR) nd13 1.80 x §1 2.00 3. nevaninatiad wan 10 3. 1 § 12 65,000.00 65,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 75,000.00
wiangunenl
ELEVATION-B
STUHTRHANUA S W1 34 imeu 3,200.00 108,800.00 1,200.00 40,800.00 149,600.00
T sadidlen n1e 4 350 126 | o 250.00 3,150.00 45.00 567.00 3.717.00
N
J
1,735,560.00 406,504.00 2,142,164.00
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